Purbrook Heath Bowling Club has a record of your name, address, telephone number, mobile telephone number andemail address which you have provided.

This data is used to provide you with information relating to Purbrook Heath Bowling Club.

The Club does NOT share this information with any other person or organisation other than as detailed in the Club'sGDPR Policy.

You may withdraw your permission for the Club to hold or use this data at any time by informing any member of the Club Committee.

Please provide your authority for the club to publish your contact details as described below by ticking the relevant boxes.

Publish my name and contact numbers to assist with arranging matches		
Publish photographs of me on the club's website which relate to Club activities		
Use my email address for club correspondence including notices, announcements and newsletters		
Print Name		
Signed	Date	

Purbrook Heath Bowling Club has a record of your name, address, telephone number, mobile telephone number andemail address which you have provided.

This data is used to provide you with information relating to Purbrook Heath Bowling Club.

The Club does NOT share this information with any other person or organisation other than as detailed in the Club'sGDPR Policy.

You may withdraw your permission for the Club to hold or use this data at any time by informing any member of the Club Committee.

Please provide your authority for the club to publish your contact details as described below by ticking the relevant boxes.

Publish my name and contact numbers to assist with arranging matches		
Publish photographs of me on the club's website which relate to Club activities		
Use my email address for club correspondence including notices, announcements and newsletters		
Print Name		
Signed	Date	

Purbrook Heath Bowling Club has a record of your name, address, telephone number, mobile telephone number andemail address which you have provided.

This data is used to provide you with information relating to Purbrook Heath Bowling Club.

The Club does NOT share this information with any other person or organisation other than as detailed in the Club'sGDPR Policy.

You may withdraw your permission for the Club to hold or use this data at any time by informing any member of the Club Committee.

Please provide your authority for the club to publish your contact details as described below by ticking the relevant boxes.

Publish my name and contact numbers to assist with arranging matches		
Publish photographs of me on the club's website which relate to Club activities		
Use my email address for club correspondence including notices, announcements and newsletters		
Print Name		
Signed	Date	

Purbrook Heath Bowling Club has a record of your name, address, telephone number, mobile telephone number andemail address which you have provided.

This data is used to provide you with information relating to Purbrook Heath Bowling Club.

The Club does NOT share this information with any other person or organisation other than as detailed in the Club'sGDPR Policy.

You may withdraw your permission for the Club to hold or use this data at any time by informing any member of the Club Committee.

Please provide your authority for the club to publish your contact details as described below by ticking the relevant boxes.

Publish my name and contact numbers to assist with arranging matches		
Publish photographs of me on the club's website which relate to Club activities		
Use my email address for club correspondence including notices, announcements and newsletters		
Print Name		
Signed	Date	

Purbrook Heath Bowling Club has a record of your name, address, telephone number, mobile telephone number andemail address which you have provided.

This data is used to provide you with information relating to Purbrook Heath Bowling Club.

The Club does NOT share this information with any other person or organisation other than as detailed in the Club'sGDPR Policy.

You may withdraw your permission for the Club to hold or use this data at any time by informing any member of the Club Committee.

Please provide your authority for the club to publish your contact details as described below by ticking the relevant boxes.

Publish my name and contact numbers to assist with arranging matches		
Publish photographs of me on the club's website which relate to Club activities		
Use my email address for club correspondence including notices, announcements and newsletters		
Print Name		
Signed	Date	